
GASBO Cooperative Purchasing 
Awarded Vendors 2023-2024 
 

Allied Eagle Supply Company 
Joe Oliver 
1801 Howard Street 
Detroit, Michigan 48216-1920 
Phone 734-223-9335 
Email joliver@alliedeagle.com 
 

APAC Paper and Packaging, Corporation 
Mark Sopko 
Account Rep 
4000 Enterprise Drive 
Allen Park, Michigan 48101-3533 
Phone 313-982-6400 
Email msopko@apacpaper.com 
 

Bye-Mo'r, Incorporated 
Mary Power 
Post Office Box 107 
Kingsbury, Indiana 46345-0107 
Phone 800-847-9219 
Fax 219-393-3515 
Email mpower@byemor.com 
 

National Art and School Supplies 
Judy Heskel 
Bid Specialist 
Post Office Box 1134 
2195 Elizabeth Avenue 
Rahway, New Jersey 07065-4639 
Phone 732-381-5001 extension 203 
Fax 732-381-5109 
Email judyh@nationalartsupplies.com 
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Paper 101 
Mary Gilkeson 
Bid Analyst 
Post Office Box 248 
Ankeny, Iowa 50021-0248 
Phone 800-217-4440 
Fax 800-217-4441 
Email paper101@fcdist.com 
 
 

Pyramid School Products 
Larry Miller 
President 
6510 North 54th Street 
Tampa, Florida 33610-1908 
Phone 800-792-2644 extension 240 
Fax 813-621-7688 
Email biddept@pyramidsp.com 
Reference Pyramid School Products #30323GEN on Purchase Order. 
 

Runyan Pottery Supply 
Annette Zintsmaster 
President 
820 Tacoma Court 
Clio, Michigan 48420-1581 
Phone 810-687-4500 
Email Office@runyanpotterysupply.com 
 

SiteOne Landscape Supply 
Monique Potts 
Senior Bid Representative 
1385 East 36th Street 
Cleveland, Ohio 44114-4114 
Phone 216-706-9250 extension 2 
Email bids@siteone.com 
 

Unipak Corporation 
Brian Marcus 
President 
Post Office Box 332 
West Long Branch, New Jersey 07664-0332 
Phone 888-808-5120 extension 4 
Fax 718-677-9371 
Email customercare@unipakcorp.net 
 

mailto:paper101@fcdist.com
mailto:bids@siteone.com

	Allied Eagle Supply Company
	APAC Paper and Packaging, Corporation
	Bye-Mo'r, Incorporated
	National Art and School Supplies
	Paper 101
	Pyramid School Products
	Runyan Pottery Supply
	SiteOne Landscape Supply
	Unipak Corporation

